Competition

Medals, Stablefords, Bogeys
Sly Salvers

Tiger Trophy

Anniversary Bowl

Pairs Competitions

Husband & Wife

Family Greensome

Texas Scramble (per 4 man team)
Yellow Peril (3 man team)
Club KO Summer Singles
Club KO Summer Pairs
Winter Pairs

Club Championships
Members Lakes Cup

Mark Templeman's Twos

2024 Entry Fees

Entry Fee
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£16.00
£12.00
£6.00
£12.00
£10.00
£10.00
£4.00

£5.00

optional £1 sweep

optional £1 sweep

optional £1 sweep

optional £1 sweep

per team, optional £1 sweep per person
per pair

per pair

per team

per team, optional £1 sweep per person

per pair
per pair
Allows for 2 rounds plus £3 sweep

optional £1 sweep
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